SPARE PART LIST

< flumasys

fluid management

2500CL-STEL— 25L STANDARD PRESSURE TANK WITH ELECTRICAL AGITATION -

ASSEMBLY
# PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrY
1 25118 25L RESERVOIR BODY
2 |2510L-EL 25L RESERVOIR LID WITH DIP TUBE
3 |OR-6-293 O-RING VITON 6x293
4 |1006B NIPPLE ADAPTOR R1/4x R1/4
5 |1170H PRECISION REGULATOR 0-100PSI
6 |AN-100-G PRESSURE GAUGE 0-100PSI
7 |[HADAPTERO.25-8 STRAIGHT ADAPTOR R1/4 x 8mm
8 |[8PE-CL FLUID TUBING 8mm CLEAR
9 |100-8V SAFETY VALVE 0.25 100PSI
10 [1015 DOWEL PIN

—

HCIRCLIPEXTIO

CIRCLIP EXTERNAL D10

— | === lwM M=~~~ || = | == === |—=|=]—=

12 [BM10X755SSWING SWING BOLT M10

13 |WM10-265S WASHER M10

14 |[NMI10SSEYE EYE NUTMI0

15 |1078N14 ELECTRIC MIXER SHAFT 25L

16 [2522 PROPELLER 4 BLADES 150

17 |NM12SSFLANGE FLANGE NUT M12x1.75

18 |[NM125SLOCK LOCKING NUT M12x1.75

19 |OR-32 O-RING 26x2.0 VITON

20 |2530 MOTOR CONTROLER SUPPORT

21 2531 ELECTRIC MOTOR 300W

22 |2532 ELECTRIC MOTOR CONTROLER

23 2533 ELECTRIC CABLE CONTROLER-MOTOR 1
24 2534 COUPLING FOR ELECTRIC MIXER SHAFT | 1
25 |BMéx18SSCAP CAP HEAD BOLT Méx1.0x18 STAINLESS STEEL| 1
26 |90576A117 LOCK NUT M8x1.25 4
27 |93237A106 BELLEVILLE SPRING LOCK WASHER M8 4
28 |W8.7SSBONDED BONDED SEAL 8.7 4
29 |91280A560 HEX BOLT M8x1.25 x100 4

Flumasys s.r.o. | Lipové ndmésti 1019/10, Praha 10 - Dubeg, 107 00 | info@flumasys.com | +420 773 222 163 | www.flumasys.com



